24C32N, 24C64N
Two-Wire Serial EEPROM
32K, 64K (8-bit wide)
FEATURES
Low voltage and  low power operations:
VCC = 1.8V to 5.5V AT24C32N/64N:
Maximum Standby  current < 1µA (typically  0.02µA and 0.06µA @ 1.8V  and 5.5V respectively).
32 bytes page write  mode.

V
VCC @ 1.8V, IOL = 0.15  mA V
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT24CxxA - X X X -  X
Density
32: 32kbits
64: 64kbits
Packaging
B: Tube
T: Tape and Reel
Temp. Range HSF
U: -40℃-85℃ R: RoHS
G: Green
Package
D: DIP8
S: SOP8
M: MSOP8
T: TSSOP8
L: SOT23-5
P: TSOT23-5
N: DFN8
Temperature
Range
Density Package Vcc HSF Packaging Ordering Code
RoHS
Green
Tube
Tube
Tube
Tape and Reel
Tube
Tape and Reel
Tube
Tape and Reel
Tube
Tape and Reel
AT24C32N-UDR-B
AT24C32N-UDG-B
AT24C32N-USR-B
AT24C32N-USR-T
AT24C32N-USG-B
AT24C32N-USG-T
AT24C32N-UMR-B
AT24C32N-UMR-T
AT24C32N-UMG-B
AT24C32N-UMG-T
DIP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Green
RoHS
Green
SOP8 -40℃-85℃
-40℃-85℃
1.8V-5.5V